

HITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3658 OF 2008

M/S BIO-HERBS PHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LICENSING AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. C. Siddharth, Adv.

Ms. P. Purnima, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.A.A. Abdi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

We find no merit in I.A.No.4. The same is accordingly,
dismissed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master