

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3658 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

M/S BIO-HERBS PHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LICENSING AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 13/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv

Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the appellant undertakes to file the statement of cases  
within two weeks. Original records are available. Service of notice is  
complete.

List the matter on 7-09-09.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar