

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3658 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

M/S BIO-HERBS PHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LICENSING AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case has been filed by the counsel
for the Appellant on 14.09.2009, Steps are complete.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

PS