

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3658/2008

M/S BIO-HERBS PHARMA

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

LICENSING AUTHORITY & ORS.
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 19/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr.. Chatanya Siddharth, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Thursday i.e. 27th April, 2017.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER